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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana  Estrada401
Airborne

9.900 9.450 9.4759.225 38.050
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Fiona Ritter416
Central Coast

9.475 9.625 8.8009.450 37.350
3 1 1 12 2 

2 

Mia Vigil438
Pacific West

9.550 8.650 9.3759.325 36.900
2 9T 2 2 3 

3 

Carly Evans450
Thrive

9.400 9.075 9.1259.050 36.650
5 3 4 5 4 

4 

Teresa Tao425
Gold Star

9.250 8.775 9.3259.025 36.375
7 8 5 3 5 

5 

Sophia Turner435
Monterey

9.025 8.850 9.0508.975 35.900
9T 5T 7 7T 6 

6 

Letizia Pastore459
West Valley

9.025 8.650 9.0509.000 35.725
9T 9T 6 7T 7 

7 

Caelan Nash408
Bayshore Elite

9.275 8.375 9.1008.900 35.650
6 13 9 6 8 

8 

Kelsey Elo412
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 8.800 8.6258.950 35.400
9T 7 8 14 9 

9 

Ananya Narayan424
Gold Star

9.450 8.875 8.9508.100 35.375
4 4 12 9 10T

10T

Bella Sol Padilla453
USA Sports Hollister

8.775 8.850 9.1508.600 35.375
13 5T 10 4 10T

10T

Sophia Marogi429
GymStars-Modesto

8.825 8.575 8.9007.875 34.175
12 11 14 11 12 

12 

Sia Aggarwal423
Gold Star

8.750 8.400 8.9258.025 34.100
14 12 13 10 13 

13 

Mirabelle Smith460
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 8.075 8.2758.475 33.875
8 14 11 15 14 

14 

Skyler Smith443
Rising Star

8.050 7.500 8.7757.100 31.425
15 15 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Virag444
San Mateo

9.400 8.900 9.5009.150 36.950
5 6 1 1 1 

1 

Lexi Wise419
Elite

9.650 9.400 8.8508.475 36.375
1 1 5 9T 2 

2 

Abby Tsao427
Gold Star

9.525 8.925 9.0758.450 35.975
2 5 6T 3T 3 

3 

Diana Alivov446
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.250 8.9508.650 35.950
9 2 3T 6 4 

4 

Mikella Garcia 448
Sweet's

9.025 8.700 9.0759.025 35.825
10 8 2 3T 5 

5 

Julia Hilding426
Gold Star

9.500 9.125 9.1258.025 35.775
3 3 12 2 6 

6 

Miyoko McDonald439
Pacific West

9.450 8.825 9.0758.200 35.550
4 7 10 3T 7 

7 

Norah McDonald436
Monterey

9.250 8.500 8.8508.650 35.250
7 10 3T 9T 8 

8 

Sofia Penttila410
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 8.450 8.8758.450 35.050
6 11 6T 8 9 

9 

Cecee Gonzales449
Sweet's

9.175 8.550 8.7508.300 34.775
8 9 9 12 10 

10 

Lily Uhrich432
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.975 8.9257.650 34.550
11T 4 13 7 11 

11 

Kaiya Gomez451
Tumble Time-Merced

9.000 8.125 8.6758.350 34.150
11T 13 8 13 12 

12 

Leah Ladd433
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.200 8.7758.125 33.650
13 12 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anjali Pai428
Gold Star

9.350 9.225 9.4259.450 37.450
6T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Brenda Yang417
Clovis

9.625 9.275 9.3759.100 37.375
1 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Lilly Lemker 457
V-Force 

9.375 9.225 9.3009.275 37.175
5 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy402
Airborne

9.575 9.175 9.2259.000 36.975
2 6 6 6 4 

4 

Sidney Church420
Elite

9.350 9.200 9.3759.025 36.950
6T 5 5 2T 5 

5 

Sarah Tannewald452
Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.2509.100 36.600
10 7 3T 5 6 

6 

Lita Sleeper 434
Gymnastics Unltd

9.425 9.300 9.1008.550 36.375
4 1 9T 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Whittaker418
Clovis

9.000 8.700 9.2008.800 35.700
13 10 8 7 8 

8 

Isabella Chun440
Peninsula

9.100 8.675 8.9508.850 35.575
11T 11T 7 11 9 

9 

Airalon Robinson406
Bay Island

9.100 8.675 9.1008.525 35.400
11T 11T 11 8T 10 

10 

Kiana Shah411
CSC - Cambrianna

9.325 8.575 8.8508.400 35.150
8 13 13 12 11 

11 

Allyson Itow414
CSC - Race

9.475 8.825 8.9757.825 35.100
3 9 14 10 12 

12 

Polly Jean Bae405
Bay Island

9.275 8.350 8.8008.550 34.975
9 14 9T 13 13 

13 

Charlotte Marshall431
Gymnastics Beat

8.850 8.850 8.7258.500 34.925
14 8 12 14 14 

14 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Wong404
Bay Aerials

9.900 9.250 9.1759.250 37.575
1 1 2 6 1 

1 

 Bella  Waag458
V-Force 

9.625 9.075 9.1009.275 37.075
3 2 1 7 2 

2 

Fiona Oste409
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.000 9.4508.950 36.950
4 4 7 1T 3 

3 

Natalie Lo447
Santa Cruz

9.300 8.975 9.2509.025 36.550
10 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Isabella  Espinoza461
Champions Academy

9.375 9.050 9.0009.100 36.525
8 3 4 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Maravillas441
Peninsula

9.650 8.925 9.4508.450 36.475
2 7T 13 1T 6 

6 

Sophia  Smith445
San Mateo

9.500 8.550 9.2759.125 36.450
6 11 3 3 7 

7 

Aiyana Duran454
USA Sports Hollister

9.400 8.425 9.0008.900 35.725
7 12 8 8T 8 

8 

Sharice Walton415
CSC - Race

9.525 8.650 8.8008.725 35.700
5 10 10 11 9T

9T

Jordyn Young-Clevenger403
Airborne

9.350 8.925 8.6008.825 35.700
9 7T 9 13 9T

9T

Gianna Pritchard422
Elite

9.025 8.250 9.2009.025 35.500
12 14 5T 5 11 

11 

Lexie Clark442
Peninsula

9.250 8.950 8.5508.600 35.350
11 6 12 14 12 

12 

Maison Johnson421
Elite

8.800 8.300 8.9008.700 34.700
14 13 11 10 13 

13 

Lexxa D'Amico413
CSC - Great Oaks

8.725 8.925 8.6757.725 34.050
15 7T 15 12 14 

14 

Sara Morishige407
Bay Island

8.925 8.000 7.9007.775 32.600
13 15 14 15 15 

15 
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